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Autumn Term 2023

Term Dates 2023/2024

Monday 28% August Bank Holiday Closed Closed
Tuesday 29™ August School Holidays Closed Open
Wednesday 30™ August School Holidays Closed Open
Thursday 31 August School Holidays Closed Open
Friday 1** September INSET Day Closed Closed
Monday 4% September Term Starts Open Open
Monday 23 October - Half Term Closed Open
Friday 27 October

Monday 30"‘ October Term Starts Open Open
Wednesday 20% December Last day of term Open Open
Thursday 21** December Christmas holidays Closed Open
Friday 22" December Christmas holidays Closed Open
Monday 25 December - Christmas holidays Closed Closed
Wednesday 37 January

Sprini Term 2024

Thursday 4 January Inset Day Closed Closed
Friday 5% January Inset Day Closed Closed
Monday 8% January Term Starts Open Open
Monday 19 February- Half Term Closed Open
Friday 237 February
Monday 26 February Term Starts Open Open
Thursday 28" March Last day of term Open Open
Friday 29" March Good Friday Closed Closed
Monday 1% April Easter Monday Closed Closed
Monday 1** April — Friday 12 April Easter Holidays Closed Open
Summer Term 2024
Monday 15 April INSET Day Closed Closed
Tuesday 16" April Term Starts Open Open
Monday 6% May Bank holiday Closed Closed
Monday 27th May Bank holiday Closed Closed
Tuesday 28" May — Half Term Closed Open
Friday 31°* May
Monday 3™ June Term Starts Open Open
Friday 19% July Last day of term Open Open
Monday 22™ July INSET Day Closed Closed
Tuesday 23" July Occasional Day Closed Open
Wednesday 24™ July — Friday 30th Summer holidays Closed Open
August
Monday 26™ August Bank holiday Closed Closed

HEADTEACHER, MRS GEMMA WILLIAMSOMN & HAYLEY YENDALL

DAY CARE MANAGER: MRS SUE WELLS

ST ALBANS, HERTS, AL3 GJB TEL. 01727 821111
EMAIL: ADMIN@MURIELGREEN.HERTS.SCH.UK WWW.MURIELGREEN.HERTS.SCH.UK

TeEL. 01727 821109
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ERUCATIONAL EXCELUENCE FOR EASLY YEARY



